Date
3/22/24
3/30/24
4/10/24
4/13/24
4/16/24
5/1/24
5/6/24

St. Maria Goretti

2024
Track &
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Schedule

Day of week Time
3:30
3:30
4:00
10:00
3:30
3:30
3:45
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As of Feb. 22, 2024
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Opponent
Charas Heurich Invitational

Hoover - Josenhans Invitational
Faith Christian, Hancock

29th Annual Chuck Zonis Meet
Mercersburg April meet
Mercersburg May meet

RT 16 Last Chance Meet

Location
Smithsburg HS
Clear Spring HS

South Hagerstown HS
North Hagerstown HS
Mercersburg Academy
Mercersburg Academy
Greencastle HS



