St. Maria Goretti

2024 Track & Field Schedule



<u>Date</u>	Day of week	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location
3/22/24	F	3:30	Charas Heurich Invitational	Smithsburg HS
3/30/24	Sa	3:30	Hoover - Josenhans Invitational	Clear Spring HS
4/10/24	W	4:00	Faith Christian, Hancock	South Hagerstown HS
4/13/24	Sa	10:00	29th Annual Chuck Zonis Meet	North Hagerstown HS
4/16/24	T	3:30	Mercersburg April meet	Mercersburg Academy
5/1/24	W	3:30	Mercersburg May meet	Mercersburg Academy
5/6/24	M	3:45	RT 16 Last Chance Meet	Greencastle HS

As of Feb. 22, 2024